Промышленные специальные газовые
алюминиевые баллоны LW
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: kij@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://kejin.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72

Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47
lndustial Specialty Gas Aluminum Cylinders
Industrial Specialty Gas Cylinders
(1)Advanced manufacturing facilities in Northeast China
(2)AII cylinders are made of high-quality 6061 aluminum alloy raw
(3)Integrity and traceability of cylinder production batch, test report
materials
(4)ISO7866 standard and CE certificate
• Product Detail
Industrial Specialty Gas Cylinder GB11640-2011
No, Type Wat-er
Capac ity(Lj
Outside Ltength(mm) Diameter(mmj
1 LW-60-0.5-15-H 0.5 60 267
2. LW-60-0.6-15-H 0.6 60 310
3 LW-75-0.7-15-H 0.7 75 295
4 LW-82.-0.7-15-H 0.7 82 235
5 LW-89-0.5-15-H 0.5 89 187
6 LW-89-0.7-15-H 0.7 89 227
7 LW-89-1.0-15-H 1.0 89 287
8 L W-89-1.4-15-H 1.4 89 367
9 LW-108-0. 7-15-H 0.7 108 189
10 L W-108-1.0-15-H 1.0 108 201
11 L W -108-1.4-15-H 1.4 108 284
12. LW-108-2.0-15-H 2.0 108 360
13 LW-108-2.5-15-H 2.5 108 423
14 LW-108-3.0-15-H 3.0 108 490
15 LW-111-1.4-15-H 1.4 111 242.
16 LW-111-2.0-15-H 2.0 111 318
17 LW-111-3.0-15-H 3.0 111 445
18 LW-111-4.0-15-H 4.0 111 572
19 LW-111-4.6-15-H 4.6 111 648
20 LW-12.0-2.8-15-H 2.8 12.0 398
21 LW-12.0-3.2-15-H 3.2. 120 437
22 LW-140-4.0-15-H 4.0 140 393
23 LW-140-5.0-15-H 5.0 140 482
24 LW-140-6.0-15-H 6.0 140 551
25 LW-140-8.0-15-H 8.0 140 711
26 LW-140-10.0-15-H 10.0 140 870
27 LW-159-10.0-15-H 10.0 159 711
28 LW-108-10.0-15-H 10.0 180 406
29 LW-2.03-6.0-15-H 6.0 203 325
30 L W-2.03-12.0-15-H 12.0 203 5 5 2.
31 LW-2.03-13.4-15-H 13.4 203 606
32. LW-2.03-15-15-H 15.0 203 666
33 LW-2.32-2.0-15-H 20.0 203 856
34 LW-2.32-30-15-H 30.0 2.32. 1236
35 L W -2.32-40-15-H 40.0 2.32 1281
36 LW-2.32-50-15-H 50.0 2.32 1573
37 LW-117-2.5-2.0-H 2.5 117 381
38 LW-117-3.0-2.0-H 3.0 117 443
39 L W-140-5. C·-2.0-H 5.0 140 518
40 LW-184-7.0-2.0-H 7.0 184 456
41 L W -184-11-20-H 11.0 184 657
42 LW-2.50-50.0-20-H 50.0 2.50 1477
Wal I Th ic kn
e.ss(m m)
3.0
3.0